Contact
We welcome your comments, inquiries and questions. Please see the directory below to reach TASH staff members. Staff office hours are listed in Eastern Time zone. For general inquiries, you may contact TASH at:

Phone (202) 540-9020
Fax (202) 540-9019
Email info@tash.org

Mail to: TASH
2013 H Street, NW
Washington, D.C. 20006
Staff Directory
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Barb Trader
Executive Director
btrader@tash.org
[image: http://tash.org/wp-content/uploads/2014/02/Jenny-Stonemeier-Staff-Pic-160x160.png]
Jenny Stonemeier
Education Policy Director
jstonemeier@tash.org
[image: http://tash.org/wp-content/uploads/2014/02/DAWN-BROWN-YM-150x160.jpg]
Dawn Brown
Development Director
dbrown@tash.org
Mon-Fri - 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

[image: http://tash.org/wp-content/uploads/2014/05/bethany-160x160.jpg]
Bethany Alvaré
Advocacy Communications Manager
balvare@tash.org
Mon-Fri - 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

[image: http://tash.org/wp-content/uploads/2014/02/Edwin-Staff-Pic-160x160.png]
Edwin Canizalez
Training and Events Manager
ecanizalez@tash.org
Mon & Wed - 10:30 am - 6:00 pm 
Tues & Thurs - 9:30 am - 5:30 pm 
Fri - 8:30 am - 4:30 pm
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Donald Taylor
Project Manager
dtaylor@tash.org
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Gabby Williams
Program Associate
gwilliams@tash.org
Mon-Fri - 10:00 am - 6:00 pm
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